
www.sigmatools.com.br 05/08/2025
Rev.: 001SGT-0394 - VE

SGT-0394
LIXADEIRA DE CINTA - 20X520MM - INDUSTRIAL

1

2

41

11
42

20
19

17
16

55

15

18

52

14
51

50
12

43
13

9

3

44

5

46
47

8
56

6

4

53

54

54

35

28

45

49

7
48

57

30
31

36

58

59
62

66

61

25

60

37
29

26
36

65
64
33

34
32

32

27 38

236063

24

22

68

69
21

67
75

76

39
40

Nº Código Descrição Nº Código Descrição
1 0751039401 CARCAÇA - SGT-0394 37 0751039437 BUCHA - SGT-0394
2 0751039402 PROTECAO DO CORPO - SGT-0394 38 0751039338 GATILHO - SGT-0393/0394
3 0751039303 ENTRADA DE AR - SGT-0393/0394 39 0751039339 PARAFUSO - SGT-0393/0394
4 0751039304 ALAVANCA DO ACELERADOR - SGT-0393/0394 40 0751039340 MOLA (PC.40) - SGT-0393/0394
5 0751039305 HASTE DA VÁLVULA - SGT-0393/0394 41 0751039341 O-RING 12X1,5    - SGT-0393/0394
6 0751039306 VÁLVULA - SGT-0393/0394 42 0751039342 O-RING 34X1,5 - SGT-0393/0394
7 0751039307 REGULADOR DE AR - SGT-0393/0394 43 0751039343 PINO DE MOLA 2,5X18 - SGT-0393/0394
8 0751039308 MOLA (PC.08) - SGT-0393/0394 44 0751039344 O-RING 10X1,5 - SGT-0393/0394
9 0751039309 BARRA DE SEGURANÇA - SGT-0393/0394 45 0751039345 O-RING 9,5X1,5 - SGT-0393/0394

11 0751039311 TAMPA DO ESCAPE - SGT-0393/0394 46 0751039346 O-RING 3X1 - SGT-0393/0394
12 0751039312 TAMPA - SGT-0393/0394 47 0751039347 O-RING 3,68X1,78 - SGT-0393/0394
13 0751039313 MOLA DA BARRA DE SEGURANCA - SGT-0393/0394 48 0751039348 O-RING 6,8X1,9 - SGT-0393/0394
14 0751039314 PLACA TRASEIRA - SGT-0393/0394 49 0751039349 ANEL DE RETENÇÃO ISTW-9 - SGT-0393/0394
15 0751039415 ROTOR - SGT-0394 50 0751039350 O-RING 38X2 - SGT-0393/0394
16 0751039416 PALHETA - SGT-0394 51 07500626ZZ ROLAMENTO 626-ZZ
17 0751039317 ESPAÇADOR - SGT-0393/0394 52 0751039352 O-RING 27X1,5 - SGT-0393/0394
18 0751039418 CILINDRO - SGT-0394 53 0751039353 PINO DE MOLA 2,5X5 - SGT-0393/0394
19 0751039319 PLACA DIANTEIRA - SGT-0393/0394 54 0751039354 PINO DE MOLA 2X8 - SGT-0393/0394
20 07506000ZZ ROLAMENTO 6000-ZZ 55 0751039355 PINO 3X6 - SGT-0393/0394
21 0751039421 PINO - SGT-0394 56 0751039356 PINO DE MOLA 3X24 - SGT-0393/0394
22 0751039422 ALAVANCA DE SEGURANCA - SGT-0394 57 0751039357 INSERTOS ROSCADOS M5X0,8X1D - SGT-0393/0394
23 0751039323 EIXO DE ROTAÇÃO - SGT-0393/0394 58 0751039358 PARAFUSO M4X25 - SGT-0393/0394
24 0751039424 BASE PLANA - SGT-0394 59 0751039459 O-RING 3,5X1,5 - SGT-0394
25 0751039425 ANEL DE RETENCAO ETW-5 - SGT-0394 60 0751039460 PINO DE MOLA 2,5X16 - SGT-0394
26 0751039426 BARRA DE TENSAO - SGT-0394 61 0751039461 BASE DE APOIO - SGT-0394
27 0751039427 PINO DE MOLA (3X12) - SGT-0394 62 0751039462 CONECTOR - SGT-0394
28 0751039428 TAMPA PROTETORA CONTRA POEIRA - SGT-0394 63 0751039463 SUPORTE - SGT-0394
29 0751039429 MOLA (PC.29) - SGT-0394 64 0751039464 PARAFUSO M4X8 - SGT-0394
30 0751039430 POLIA DE ACIONAMENTO - SGT-0394 65 0751039465 PARAFUSO M3X16 - SGT-0394
31 0751039331 PORCA M8X1,25 - SGT-0393/0394 66 0751039466 PARAFUSO M5X16 - SGT-0394
32 07506842RS ROLAMENTO 684-2RS 67 0751039467 PARAFUSO (PC.67) - SGT-0394
33 0751039433 EIXO DA POLIA - SGT-0394 68 0751039468 AMORTECEDOR DE BORRACHA - SGT-0394
34 0751039434 POLIA - SGT-0394 69 0751039366 ARRUELA DE TEFLON - SGT-0393/0394
35 0751039435 PLACA DE BORRACHA - SGT-0394 75 0751039475 MOLA (PC.75)  - SGT-0394
36 0751039336 MOLA (PC.36) - SGT-0393/0394 76 0751039476 TAMPA DA MOLA - SGT-0394


